Gel-Pak   31398 Huntwood Avenue, Hayward,  CA  94544-7818
510-576-2220 – TEL     510-576-2282 – FAX     www.gelpak.com
TD-027 Rev.D  07/10
Products:
Maximum
External Maximum Device Size Mass
MB-38T/16 Transparent 38 x 38 x 16mm 25 x 25 x 12mm N/A
MB-55T/25 Transparent 55 x 55 x 25mm 35 x 35 x 18mm N/A
MB-100x75T/30 Transparent 100 x 75 x 30mm 86 x 58 x 20mm N/A
MB-100T/30B Transparent 100 x 100 x 30mm 86 x 86 x 20mm N/A
MB-180x54T/30 Transparent 180 x 54 x30mm 170 x 20 x 20mm N/A
MB-125T/50 Transparent 125 x 125 x 50mm 90 x 90 x 30mm 600 g
MB-150T/100 Transparent 150 x 150 x100mm 110 x 110 x 45mm 800 g
ColorPart Number
D I M E N S I O N S
Membrane Physical Properties:
Property Test Method Nominal Value